Contract 8751

35

Business

Century Traffic LLC

Doctor Asphalt

Dodge Data and Analytics

Dodge Reports

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc

Mega Rentals, Inc.

Onvia

P & T Products

The Daily Reporter

Thunder Road LLC

Wolf Paving Co Inc.

User

Jason Voelker

Derek Putz

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

Benjamin
Linzmeier

Jennifer Valley

Ryan Serwe

Source
Management

Stephanie Park

Alpesh Raval

Michelle Growel

Brad
Scharfenorth

Email

jvoelker@centurytraffic.com

derek@doctorasphaltlic.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

ben.linzmeier@fahrnerasphalt.com

greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.com

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

stephanie@pntproducts.com

sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

michelle@trasphalt.com

brads@wolfpaving.com

Address

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727
1251 W Main St

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1942
4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400
2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224
2930 N. Britt Rd.
Janesville, WI 53548

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026
509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

472 Industrial Pkwy
Sandusky, OH 44870-5883
225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202
W297S3549 Boettcher Rd
Waukesha, WI 53189-8935
5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Phone Number

(262) 547-3331

(608) 692-4537

(413) 376-7032

(502) 882-2808

(715) 341-2868

(608) 295-8612

(608) 222-2247

(206) 373-9500

(419) 621-1966

(414) 225-1822

(262) 771-0374

(608) 249-7931

4/4/2024



